



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.440 OF 2015

Harishankar G. Sharma **Vs.** Ramchand B. Dharm Fund Trust and ors.

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order*

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 17.04.2026.

. Not before the Bench of which Justice Rohit W.
Joshi is a member.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Ταημα...